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OU
R RESOURCES

SCAN ME

Coverage for sales and 
project management 
24 hours a day; 
7 days a week

Highly qualified 
staff across 3 
continents

Free weekend 
coverage

Testing and 
launching hours 
are flexible

Full service 
studies

No minimum 
fee & no setup 
charge

Free questionnaire 
localization is 
available at all 
times

High-quality 
programming, 
coding and 
translation

Healthy panels 
through daily 
incentive 
payments

Excellent support (for 
mixed methodologies 
(qualitative, CAPI, CATI, 
etc.)

TOP REASONS TO CHOOSE DATADIGGERS



Canada
Chile
USA

46000
45000
115000

Argentina
Brazil
Colombia
Mexico
Peru

8345
12400
14500
14300

28000

MOST REQUESTED 

Belgium
Czech Republic
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Italy
Moldova
Netherlands
Norway
Poland

Romania
Portugal

Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Turkey
UK

12300
43000
27000
17500
47000
37400
35000
18600
15600
12700

52000
42500
93000
18500
14700
11000

62000
40000

MOST REQUESTED 

MOST REQUESTED 

MOST REQUESTED 

MOST REQUESTED 

Hong Kong
India

Philippines

4500

83000

48000

Australia
China

Indonesia

7200

16250

38500

Singapore 7600 Japan 7600
Thailand 42000 Malaysia

New Zealand

9500

5500

Pakistan

13800

South Korea 13900

Taiwan

18300Vietnam

15800

MENA

UAE 32000 Israel
Lebanon
Qatar
Saudi Arabia

5800 
5500
5200
7900

AMERICAS

Kenya
Nigeria
South Africa

46000
47000

72000

Egypt
Ghana
Morocco

9500
11000

7500

AFRICA

ASIA-PACIFIC

RECRUITING ON DEMAND

RECRUITING ON DEMAND

RECRUITING ON DEMAND

RECRUITING ON DEMAND

Austria
Bulgaria
Croatia 11200

12100

21000

6000
7800

Denmark
Estonia
Finland
Ireland
Latvia
Lithuania
Serbia
Slovakia
Slovenia
Ukraine

8600
13850

3400
4200
5000
4500
4700

21000
23500
6000
7800

EUROPE

PROPRIETARY PANELS IN 65 COUNTRIES

RECRUITING ON DEMAND
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