

**FULL SERVICE ONLINE MARKET RESEARCH** 

# TOP REASONS TO CHOOSE DATADIGGERS



Coverage for sales and project management 24 hours a day; 7 days a week



Highly qualified staff across 3 continents



Free weekend coverage



Testing and launching hours are flexible



Full service studies



Excellent support (for mixed methodologies (qualitative, CAPI, CATI,



Healthy panels through daily incentive payments



High-quality programming, coding and translation



Free questionnaire localization is available at all times



No minimum fee & no setup charge

### Romania (HEADQUARTERS)

Union Building, 6th Floor, 11 Ion Campineanu Street, Sector 1, 010031, Bucharest

### Canada



Quebec Office 16 Chemin Zenon-Hebert, Nominingue, QC JoW 1RO

# OUR RESOURCES

SCAN ME

## India



D-101 Sanmati Kunj, Dwarka 110075 New Delhi

### Singapore



30 Petain Road, Singapore 208099

Get a quote: rfq@datadiggers-mr.com

Contact us at: +(40) 770 794 874



Visit us at: www.datadiggers-mr.com
Our panel site: www.myvoice-surveys.com

Copyright © DataDiggers 2015-2024

# **PROPRIETARY PANELS IN 65 COUNTRIES**

PROPRIETARY PANELS IN 65 COUNTRIES				
MOST REQUESTED	🌠 EUR	OPE		RECRUITING ON DEMAND
■ Belgium	12300		Austria	8600
Czech Republic	43000		Bulgaria	13850
France	27000		Croatia	11200
Germany	17500		Denmark	12100
Greece	47000		Estonia	3400
Hungary	37400	+	Finland	4200
Italy	35000		Ireland	5000
Moldova	18600		Latvia	4500
Netherlands	15600	Ť	Lithuania	4700
₩ Norway  Poland	12700 52000		Serbia Slovakia	21000
Portugal	42500	-	Slovenia	23500 <b>6000</b>
Romania	93000		Ukraine	7800
Spain	18500		or an e	7000
Sweden	14700			
Switzerland	11000			
Turkey	62000			
₩ UK	40000			
MOST REQUESTED	MEN	A		RECRUITING ON DEMAND
<b>□</b> UAE	32000	\$	Israel	5800
	3	4	Lebanon	5500
			Qatar	5200
		5379.8	Saudi Arabia	7900
MOST REQUESTED	🤻 AMER	ICA:	S	RECRUITING ON DEMAND
Canada	46000	•	Argentina	8345
Chile	45000	<b>♦</b>	Brazil	12400
■ USA	115000		Colombia	14500
_	<b>5</b>	•	Mexico	14300
			Peru	28000
MOST REQUESTED	* AFRI	CA		RECRUITING ON DEMAND
- Voreige			E-munt	
Kenya	46000		Egypt	9500
Nigeria Nigeria	47000	*	Ghana	11000
South Africa	72000	*	Morocco	7500
MOST REQUESTED	ASIA-PA	ACII	FIC	RECRUITING ON DEMAND
Hong Kong	4500	äk.	Australia	7200
🔤 India	83000	*)	China	16250
Philippines	48000		Indonesia	38500
Singapore	7600	•	Japan	7600
<b>■</b> Thailand	42000	C•	Malaysia	9500
		äK∴	New Zealand	5500
		c	Pakistan	15800
		<b>:•</b> ;	South Korea	13900
		*	Taiwan	13800
		*	Vietnam	18300